GAZETTED/RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR

2023-24
S.NO. DATE DAY NAME OF THE HOLIDAY

1 04/04/2023 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti

2 07/04/2023 Friday Good Friday

3 10/04/2023 Monday Easter Monday

4 14/04/2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Baisakhi
5 21/04/2023 Friday *Alvida Jumma

6 22/04/2023 Saturday *Eid-ul-Fitar

4 05/05/2023 Friday 'Buddha Purnima

8 29/07/2023 Saturday *Muharram

9 31/08/2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

10 06/09/2023 Wednesday *Chehlum

11 07/09/2023 Thursday Janmashtami

12 28/09/2023 Thursday - Anant Chaturdashi/*Eid-ul-Milad
13 02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

14 23/10/2023 Monday Maha Navmi

15 24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra

16 28/10/2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanti

17 11/11/2023 Saturday Narak Chaturdashi

18 12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali

19 13/11/2023 Monday Govardhan Puja

20 15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhai Dooj

21 16/11/2023 Thursday Shahid Diwas
22 27/11/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
23 25/12/2023 Monday Christmas
24 14/01/2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti
25 17/01/2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
26 25/01/2024 Thursday Hazrat Ali Birthday

27 14/02/2024 Wednesday | Vasant Panchami
28 24/02/2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

29 08/03/2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
30 25/03/2024 Monday Holi




